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The menu of Sugar Factory Meatpacking District from New York includes 215 menus. On average, menus or
drinks on the card cost about $20.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about
Sugar Factory Meatpacking District:

Shante Andres made it very easy to book our reservation and joined in the surprise singing of happy birthday to
my daughter. Our server Kyle was very courteous and attentive at all time. read more. What User doesn't like
about Sugar Factory Meatpacking District:

We were kept waiting 20 minutes before being served. And then waited ages for the food to arrive.the staff were
unfriendly and made no effort to come over. Asked for ketchup when our food arrived and it never came. Music
volume was turned up and down constantly. And was as loud as a club at times. Food was okay. However the
burger buns were stale. Complained to the staff but she just ignored us and gave us the bill.... read more. Sugar
Factory Meatpacking District from New York is famous for its exquisite burgers, to which aromatic fries, salads
and other sides are presented, You'll find delicious South American meals also on the menu. Furthermore, you'll
find delicious American menus, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu.
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Sugar Factory Mealpacking District Menu

Soups

CLASSIC FRENCH ONION

10 most popular

MILK SHAKES
Dolci
CREPES SUZETTE

Seafood

FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER

Meat dishes

SCALLOPED POTATOES

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Chickien

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
Vegetarian dishes
CARROT CAKE

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Coffee & Co.

MOCHACCINO

Sipe Crépes

NUTELLA CREPE

$9.0

$16.0

$34.0

$6.0

$11.0

$16.0

$11.0

$11.0

$9.0

$14.0

Tce cream cup
BANANA SPLIT

Al Forno*

BOLOGNESE RIGATONI

Crepes

BANANA SPLIT CREPE
Main

WESTERN OMELET
Coofiies
CHOCOLATE CHIP

Tumunersteakis

STEAK BERNAISE

Milkshakses
MILKSHAKE
Rorida €is
MINT CHOCOLATE

Hot Pies

PACIFIC SALMON

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Beverages

ROOT BEER FLOAT

$15.0

$18.0

$14.0

$14.0

$26.0

$26.0

$13.0
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9ce Creams

WHITE CHOCOLATE

Sweels & Desserts

RED VELVET

Coffee

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Hot Chocolate

CLASSIC RICH HOT CHOCOLATE

Trom the Garden

TOMATO MOZZARELLA SALAD

First Course

STEAK BORDELAISE
Favorites

COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN

Soup & Salads

GARBAGE SALAD

Small Plates

GRILLED COUNTRY SAUSAGE

Modifiers

HAM CHEESE CROISSANT

Second Course

HARICOT VERTS

$8.0

$16.0

$26.0

$24.0

$16.0

$6.0

$13.0

$6.0

[ ]
Dinner Entrées
STEAK AU POIVRE
Benedicts
GRILLED HAM
Soups & Greens
THE BARBIE
friday
AMERICAN HONEY

[ ]

Classic Ravors
MAKE A WISH
Burgers and More
SPICY JALAPENO BURGER
Boissons Chaudes
S'MORES HOT CHOCOLATE

fand

FOIE GRAS TERRINE

Dessert Martinis

THE SNOWFLAKE

Dessert Crépes

APPLE PIE CREPE

Steak Trites

STEAK ROQUEFORT

$26.0

$7.0

$10.0

$10.0

$18.0

$10.0

$22.0

$10.0

$14.0

$26.0
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Simply Grilled
RIB EYE BONE IN $48.0

Side Offferings

BUTTERMILK ONION RINGS $9.0

fifter Dinner

BERRY BLISS

Ele.

HOME FRIES $6.0

Steak Cuts

NY STRIP $30.0

Super Ffun Premium Fondues

CHOCOLATE SILVER

Monaster Burgers

THE SIGNATURE SUGAR FACTORY
BURGER

Charcuteries

COUNTRY PATE $17.0

$16.0

Drinks

DRINKS

om Can't Make This

CHOCOLATE DECADENCE

FRENCH TOAST $14.0

Tableside Service

BANANAS FOSTER $11.0
Mains*

BLACK ANGUS FILET $34.0
COOKIE

Belgium Waffles

APPLE PIE WAFFLES $13.0

Tustre Creations

CHOCOLATE GOLD

Signature Sweet Crépes
S'MORES CREPE $14.0
Ring Donuts

TOASTED COCONUT

Can Soft Drinks

GRAPE CRUSH

Burgers &Eamp;amp; Mells

ALBACORE TUNA MELT $15.0

Shake of the Month

THE RED VELVET

$1,000.0
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Sides & Treshly Balkied
Goodies

FLAKEY BUTTERY CROISSANT $6.0

Old Fashioned Sundaes for
Two

WORLD FAMOUS SUGAR FACTORY KING
KONG SUNDAE

Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC $11.0
Brunch on These

RED VELVET PANCAKES $13.0
CHOCOLATE CAPPUCCINO $8.0

Tasty Toppings

CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES

International Coffee & Tea
Station

CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS

Brunch Pancakes, Waffles
&amp;amp; Trench Toast

SUGAR FACTORY'S PANCAKE

STACK $12.0

Brunch Sugar Faclory
Favorites

STRAWBERRY BRIOCHE FRENCH
TOAST

$14.0

Tobpi ditional
GUMMI BEARS
Premium Chocolale Tondues

THE SIGNATURE SUGAR FACTORY
FONDUE

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

Salads

CAESAR SALAD $11.0
SALMON SALAD $22.0
Non alcoholic drinks
RED BULL $6.0
MONSTER
1 %

ce cream
ROCKY ROAD
VANILLA $10.0
CHICKEN PAILLARD $22.0
STEAK CLASSIQUE $25.0

Popular Ttems

WHITE GUMMI
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FRIED MAC CHEESE $11.0
HAM CHEESE OMELET $14.0
VEGGIE OMELET $12.0
Chocolate Martinis

COCONUT CHOCOLATE JOY
ORANGE-CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE
Gourmel Ice Cream
Sandwiches

STRAWBERRY RAINBOW $11.0
MINTY GOODNESS $11.0

Sugar Factory fippelizers

BAKED BRIE WRAPPED IN PUFF
PASTRY

ARTISAN CHARCUTERIE PLATTER $20.0

Trench Toast & Crepes

CHOCOLATE, CHOCOLATE,
CHOCOLATE CREPE

FRESH MIXED BERRY CREPE $14.0

GERMAN CHOCOLATE CAKE
MUDSLIDE $11.0

Old Fashioned Sundaes For 2

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
OVERLOAD

CHOCOLATE BLACKOUT $15.0

$13.0

$14.0

$13.0

TRADITIONAL FRENCH TOAST

FOUR CHEESE OMELET

TOASTED BAGEL WITH CREAM
CHEESE

Cocktails

MAI TAI
PEACE, LOVE HARMONIE
CHOCOLATE CHERRY SOUR POP

Eggs & Omelels

GRILLED NY STRIP STEAK EGGS
SPINACH EGG WHITE OMELET
BAGEL AND CORNED BEEF

FARM FRESH EGGS YOUR WAY

THE SUGAR FACTORY EGGS
BENEDICT

MANHATTAN EGGS BENEDICT

Goblets

PASSION PUN
SUNSHINE TEA
ENERGY BEAR

Dishes are prepared with

, PEANUT BUTTER
CHOCOLATE
=5’ STRAWBERRY

$13.0
$14.0

$6.0

$21.0
$14.0
$16.0

$12.0
$16.0

$16.0

$10.0
$10.0



RIGATONI MARINARA*

EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND
ROASTED GARLIC SPAGHETTI

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN
PAPPARDELLE

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO

Starters

POPCORN SHRIMP
SAMPLER PLATTER
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD*
BRANZINO PROVENCAL

Soups & Salads

THE SUGAR FACTORY WEDGE*
MIXED GREENS*
CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD*

SUGAR FACTORY SIGNATURE
CHOPPED SALAD

ﬂl l. [

LEMON-HEAD

SOUR APPLE LOLLY
WATERMELON RANCHER
BLUEBERRY BIKINI MARTINI

$16.0

$18.0

$18.0

$16.0

$15.0
$22.0
$14.0
$26.0

$16.0
$9.0
$16.0

$18.0

Coffee Eamp;amp; &pmw

THE CARLOS

THE SUGAR FACTORY
CAPPUCCINO

AMARETTO MOCHACCINO
BAILEY'S MOCHACCINO

$8.0

$16.0
$16.0

Old Fashioned Milkishakies

CHOCOLATE COOKIE JAR
FLUFFIER NUTTER
MEMORY LANE

VERY BERRY BLAST

fippetizers

GRILLED MINI BURGERS
BRUSCHETTA*

CHEESE PLATTER

BASKET OF FRIES
SMOKED SALMON OMELET

Sandwiches

TUSCAN TUNA SALAD

THE SUGAR FACTORY CLUB
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
FRIED EGG SANDWICH
SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT

Savory Crepes

HAM CHEESE CREPES
BLT CREPES
CHICKEN CAESAR CREPES

GRILLED CHICKEN MUSHROOM
CREPES

SAVORY SHRIMP CREPES

Burgers
BLUE CHEESE BACON BURGER

PI1ZZA BURGER
ULTIMATE VEGGIE BURGER*

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$18.0
$9.0
$20.0
$6.0
$18.0

$16.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$18.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$17.0

$22.0

$16.0
$16.0
$15.0



THE ALL NATURAL TURKEY

BURGER $16.0
BORDELAISE BURGER $18.0
PATTY MELT $16.0

Hot Chocolate & Trozen Hot
Chocolate

BANANA HOT CHOCOLATE $10.0
COCONUT HOT CHOCOLATE $10.0
CLASSIC FROZEN HOT $10.0
CHOCOLATE ’

PEANUT BUTTER FROZEN HOT $10.0
CHOCOLATE ’

WHITE CHOCOLATE COCONUT $10.0

FROZEN HOT CHOCOLATE
RED VELVET HOT CHOCOLATE $10.0

ROASTED MUSHROOMS $6.0
HAND CUT FRIES $6.0

GRILLED ASPARAGUS  $6.0
YUKON GOLD MASHED POTATOES $6.0

ONION RINGS $6.0
CREAMED SPINACH $6.0
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON $6.0
BOWL OF FRESH BERRIES $7.0
Pancakies & Waffles

NUTELLA CHOCOLATE CHIP $13.0
PANCAKES

GIGANTIC BUTTERMILK BANANA
WALNUT PANCAKE

BLUEBERRY-LEMON PANCAKES  $13.0
BERRIES AND CREAM WAFFLES  $15.0
TRADITIONAL BELGIAN WAFFLES $12.0

$13.0

ANGELS IN HEAVEN WAFFLES $12.0
BANANA-SPLIT WAFFLES $12.0

COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN AND
WAFFLES

Featured Cocktails
LOLLIPOP PASSION

OCEAN BLUE

RASPBERRY WATERMELON MOJITO
BUBBA BUBBA GUM

COTTON CANDY COSMOPOLITAN
SEXUAL CHOCOLATE

BANANA CHUNK

RASPBERRY SIN

CARAMEL TRUFFLE

{dditional Fondue Treats

RICE KRISPIE BITES

TOASTED PEANUTS
CHEESECAKE CHUNKS
TOASTED HAZELNUTS
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE BITES
PRETZEL TWISTS

TOASTED WALNUTS

WHITE CHOCOLATE BREAD
PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE BITES

Dessert

S'MORES

PEANUT BUTTER CUP
CLASSIC WAFFLES $11.0
NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE $11.0
KEY LIME PIE $11.0
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WHITE CHOCOLATE $11.0 THE BROWNIE $11.0
CHEESECAKE )

COOKIE JAR $13.0
WARM APPLE PIE $14.0

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
DONUT

RED VELVET CAKE $11.0
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Sugar Factory Meatpacking District

835 Washington St, New York, Opening Hours:
United States Monday 10:30 a.m. -01:00

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

